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VESTIBULAR ACAFE INVERNO 2023

RELAGAO DOS CANDIDATOS APROVADOS

MEDICINA - BACHARELADO - INTEGRAL - 40 vagas

ALEJANDRA ABIGAIL GONZALES PEREZ
ALVARO IVANSKI SABEDOTTI
AMANDA ADRIANO SCHMITT

ANA CAROLINA NUSS

ANA CRISTINA BINSFELD

ANA GABRIELI LAURENTINO DOS REIS
ANA JULIA DA SILVA

ARTHUR MARCELINO KLEIN

ARTHUR PALUDO CHRISTOFF
BEATRIZ DE SOUZA BARCALA
BRUNA FISCHER MERIDA

BRUNO BOEIRA CASTIEL

BRUNO HENRIQUE CATAFESTA SAUT
CASSIANA CARIONI SOARES
GEORGIA PIFFER HERDY

GONGALO ZARDIN CHECHI

HELENA FERREIRA DE MACEDO
ISADORA DE CARVALHO

ISADORA PEIXE BASTIANI

JOAO LEMOS

JOAO ONORIO

JULIO BRUECKHEIMER VITORINO
KAREN CONTE KREUSCH

LARISSA ZIMMERMANN

LIRIS BESEN WOLNIEWICZ

LUCCA KRETZER DE ANDRADE

LUIS EDUARDO GAUER

LUIZ FELIPE HERMANS DA SILVA
MARIA VITORIA GOMES

MARINA LEMOS

MIGUEL VIDALENC ALENCAR
MURILO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
NATHALIE MARQUES MIZUTA
RUAMA GABRIELLE GAZANIGA
SAGRES POSSAMAI CRISTOFOLINI
SAMANTHA CORREA BATISTA DA SILVA
SAMUEL MATTOS
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302461
303423
303260
291372
304709
269469
303619
304606
289875
304288
302008
223409
303692
301452
301129
304705
300138
304581
223750
299312
299205
304255
300040
299105
304578
304214
304685
298428
295420
293603
305032
275554
305234
290352
225369
304842
298690
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SOPHIA ALIEDA CRESTANI LAVOURA 305126
STEPHANY FIAMONCINI VALCANAIA 295297
VICENZO GAZANIGA 304276
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